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Zrédto $wiatta: SMD LED

Moc: 24,6W /1620 Im
Barwa Swiatta: biata ciepta 3000K
Kat $wiecenia: 140°

Zasilanie: 230V

Zasilacz: wbudowany
Materiat wykonania: metakryl

Kolor wykonczenia: biaty
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NUMER KATALOGOWY
550711

110mm

2 250mm

max1300mm

2 590mm



